Need Help?

CCR Office of Research

_Operations & Planning

Some Of The Things We Can Help You With:

Annual Reporting
Brenda Boersma

boersmab@mail.nih.gov

Grants & Outside Funding

Laura Hooper
R hooperl@mail.nih.gov

Post a Job or Fellowship

Sue Fox

M foxs@mail.nih.gov

Twitter Accounts

Ave Cline

Mclineav@mail.nih.gov

Clinical Communications
Aubrey Wachter

Maubrey.wachter@nih.gov

Media Requests,
Clearance & Training

Li Gwatkin

M li.gwatkin@nih.gov

Scheduling for Drs. Misteli & Dahut
Jo Anne Barb

¢
M barbjo@mail.nih.gov

Website Requests

Sue Fox

foxs@mail.nih.gov

Faculty Recruitment
Lori Holliday

M hollidal@mail.nih.gov

Meeting & Conference Support

Julia Lam

julia.lam@nih.gov

60 Second Update
Monthly Newsletter

Abbie Harrison

Mabbie.harrison@nih.gov

Women Science Advisors

Laura Hooper
M hooperl@mail.nih.gov

ccr.cancer.gov/about/program-offices/orop

'.

Tell Us! .

New Publications, Awards or Grants?

M ncitellccr@mail.nih.gov

NATIONAL CANCER INSTITUTE
Center for Cancer Research

Find Us!
Building 32, Rm 3A-11
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